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Sul Brasileiro -  PR vs RSSul Brasileiro -  PR vs RSSul Brasileiro -  PR vs RSSul Brasileiro -  PR vs RS
    2013    2013    2013    2013

#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2 #3#3#3#3 #4#4#4#4 #5#5#5#5 #6#6#6#6
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap ClClClCl TotalTotalTotalTotal 1.1.1.1. TotalTotalTotalTotal 2.2.2.2. TotalTotalTotalTotal ClClClCl TotalTotalTotalTotal 1.1.1.1. TotalTotalTotalTotal 2.2.2.2. TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 01 FPRM (Fed. Paranaense) 481481481481 0 0 67 67676767 67 67676767 67 67676767 87 87878787 102 102102102102 91 91919191

2222 02 FGM (Fed. Gaucha) 403403403403 78 78 32 32323232 34 34343434 38 38383838 106 106106106106 91 91919191 102 102102102102

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 Classificatoria 85cc #4#4#4#4 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 Classificatoria PRO

#2#2#2#2 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 1. Bateria 85cc #5#5#5#5 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 1. Bateria PRO

#3#3#3#3 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 2. Bateria 85cc #6#6#6#6 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 2. Bateria PRO

Championship Standings of Sul Brasileiro SX 85cc Printed:: 15/12/2013 18:46:58

Sul Brasileiro SX 85ccSul Brasileiro SX 85ccSul Brasileiro SX 85ccSul Brasileiro SX 85cc
    2013    2013    2013    2013

#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap 1.1.1.1. TotalTotalTotalTotal 2.2.2.2. TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 111 VITOR IGOR DE ALMEIDA 50505050 0 0 25 25252525 25 25252525

2222 57 LUCAS NOGUEIRA 42424242 8 8 20 20202020 22 22222222

3333 222 LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 37373737 13 5 22 22222222 15 15151515

4444 151 PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL 36363636 14 1 16 16161616 20 20202020

5555 8 FELIPE MORAES 36363636 14 0 18 18181818 18 18181818

6666 9 GABRIEL HENRIQUE PIETCHAK AIEM 30303030 20 6 14 14141414 16 16161616

7777 96 WILLYAN DEIVIS FUCKS 29292929 21 1 15 15151515 14 14141414

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 1. Bateria #2#2#2#2 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 2. Bateria

Championship Standings of Sul Brasileiro SX PRO Printed:: 15/12/2013 18:46:58

Sul Brasileiro SX PROSul Brasileiro SX PROSul Brasileiro SX PROSul Brasileiro SX PRO
    2013    2013    2013    2013

#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap 1.1.1.1. TotalTotalTotalTotal 2.2.2.2. TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 116 RAFAEL FARIA 50505050 0 0 25 25252525 25 25252525

2222 194 LEONARDO LIZOTT 40404040 10 10 18 18181818 22 22222222

3333 214 LUCAS MARTINI 40404040 10 0 20 20202020 20 20202020

4444 382 FELIPE MENEGAZZO 34343434 16 6 16 16161616 18 18181818

5555 31 JOSÉ BRAYAN PADILHA SOARES 31313131 19 3 15 15151515 16 16161616

6666 866 MARCELO MAZIERO 31313131 19 0 22 22222222 9 9999

7777 121 MATEUS BASSO 29292929 21 2 14 14141414 15 15151515

8888 6 DOUGLAS FINATTO 25252525 25 4 12 12121212 13 13131313

9999 289 GABRIEL D. CARBONERA 25252525 25 0 13 13131313 12 12121212

10101010 721 LUCAS BASSO 23232323 27 2 9 9999 14 14141414

11111111 516 MARCELO COSTA DESSUNTI 22222222 28 1 11 11111111 11 11111111

12121212 153 HENRIQUE ARAUJO 20202020 30 2 10 10101010 10 10101010

13131313 11 VINICIUS THOMAZI 16161616 34 4 8 8888 8 8888

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 1. Bateria #2#2#2#2 15/12/201315/12/201315/12/201315/12/2013 2. Bateria
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